
Service Learning Coordinators 

School First Name Last Name Phone Email
Arbutus Middle Kathy Gardner 443-809-1402 kgardner4@bcps.org
Catonsville Alternative Shawn Krause 443-809-0934 skrause2@bcps.org
Catonsville High Kaye Leonard 443-809-0809 kleonard@bcps.org
Catonsville Middle Barbara Bates 443-809-0803 bbates@bcps.org
Chesapeake High Douglas Lalia 443-809-0100 dlalia@bcps.org
Cockeysville Middle Jennifer Evert-Brown 443-809-7630 jevertbrown@bcps.org
Crossroads Center Bobby Vann 443-809-2339 bvann@bcps.org
Deep Creek Middle Emily Forte 443-809-6481 eforte@bcps.org
Deer Park Magnet Middle Michelle Goldsmith 443-809-0714 mgoldsmith2@bcps.org
Dulaney High Laura Gillis 443-809-7644
Dumbarton Middle Erin Murphy 443-809-3176 emurphy3@bcps.org
Dundalk High Emily Dewlin 443-809-6991 edewlin2@bcps.org
Dundalk High Tammy Elliott 443-809-7030 telliott2@bcps.org
Dundalk High (SE EDLP) Joshua Grubka jgrubka@bcps.org
Dundalk Middle Jodi Cook 443-809-7018 jcook6@bcps.org
Eastern Tech High Andrew Goolsby-Cole 443-809-0192 agoolsbycole@bcps.org
Evening High Schools Monika Dillard mdillard@bcps.org
Franklin High Fremonia Willis 443-809-1121 fwillis@bcps.org
Franklin Middle Denise Burdyck 443-809-1114 dburdyck@bcps.org
Gen. John Stricker Middle Charlotte Dunlap-Clark 443-809-7038 cdunlapclark@bcps.org 
Geo. Wash. Carver Ctr. Ruth Arenas 443-809-2775 rarenas@bcps.org
Golden Ring Middle David Glover 443-809-0130 dglover@bcps.org
Hereford High Kristen Kovack 443-809-1907 kkovack@bcps.org
Hereford High Amanda Sanacore 443-809-1907 asanacore@bcps.org
Hereford Middle Vicki Shields 443-809-7902 vshields@bcps.org
Holabird Middle Stacy Kelly 443-809-7049 skelly3@bcps.org
Kenwood High Hannah Barton 443-809-0275 hbarton@bcps.org
Lansdowne High Julie Cabaniss 443-809-1415 jcabaniss@bcps.org
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Lansdowne Middle Elizabeth Delvisco 443-809-1411 edelvisco@bcps.org
Loch Raven Academy Sarah Schmidt 443-809-5655 sschmidt4@bcps.org
Loch Raven Academy (Central EDLP) Blanche Lewis blewis@bcps.org
Loch Raven High Joann Bryant-Mitchell 443-809-3525 jbryantmitchell@bcps.org
Maiden Choice School Maria Jackson 443-809-1431 mjackson9@bcps.org
Meadowood Education Center Erin Kempa ekempa@bcps.org
Middle River Middle Jamie Rudden 443-809-0164 jrudden@bcps.org
Milford Mill Academy Tanganyika Whitaker 443-809-0662 twhitaker@bcps.org
Millford Mill Academy (NW EDLP) Yolanda Price yprice@bcps.org
New Town High Londyn Rollins 443-809-3679 lrollins@bcps.org
Northwest Academy Monica Jones 443-809-0788 mjones25@bcps.org
Overlea High Robert Childs 443-809-5243 rchilds@bcps.org
Owings Mills High Brandon Needel 443-809-1700 bneedel@bcps.org
Parkville High Emily Wolf 443-809-5259 ewolf2@bcps.org
Parkville High (NE EDLP) Tiffany Saylor tsaylor@bcps.org
Parkville Middle Jackie Hightower 443-809-5252 jhightower@bcps.org
Patapsco High Ginger Patron 443-809-7060 vpatron@bcps.org
Perry Hall High Samantha Alic 443-809-5108 salic@bcps.org
Perry Hall High Stacey Tokofsky stokofsky@bcps.org
Perry Hall Middle Benjamin Allen 443-809-5102 ballen4@bcps.org 
Pikesville High Dean Babcock 443-809-1217 rbabcock@bcps.org 
Pikesville Middle Kimberly Mcintosh 443-809-6725 kmcintosh@bcps.org
Pine Grove Middle Jennifer Stoe jstoe@bcps.org
Randallstown High Kristina Boxley kboxley@bcps.org
Ridge Ruxton Tricia Lane-Forster 443-809-3594 plane@bcps.org
Ridgely Middle Erica Bley 443-809-7650 ebley@bcps.org
Rosedale Center Kim Strzegowski 443-809-0133 kstrzegowski@bcps.org
Sollers Point Tech High School Dawn Borst 443-809--7074 dborst@bcps.org
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Southwest Academy Courtiney Jacobs 443-809-0825 kjacobs@bcps.org
Sparrows Point High Amy Jubb 443-809-7519 ajubb@bcps.org
Sparrows Point High Denise Stover dstover@bcps.org
Sparrows Point Middle Robin Taylor-Chadwick 443-809-7524 rtaylorchadwick@bcps.org 
Stemmers Run Middle Rachel Gauthier 443-809-4822 rgauthier@bcps.org
Sudbrook Magnet Middle Deborah Franklin 443-809-1254 dfranklin@bcps.org
Towson High Carly Raley 443-809-3608 craley@bcps.org
Western Tech High Lisa Tomecek 443-809-0840 ltomecek@bcps.org
Windsor Mill Middle Shannon Taylor staylor11@bcps.org
Windsor Mill Middle LaShawn Thomas-Aulu 443-809-0625 lthomasaulu@bcps.org 
Woodlawn High Rachel Shucavage 443-809-5509 rshucavage@bcps.org
Woodlawn Middle Scott Saffron 443-809-1304 ssaffron@bcps.org
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